OVERVIEW
Zemecs F8W series wall mount fiber optic distribution
boxes are used to protect and distribute fiber optic
cables in indoor applications.They accommodate up to
48 ports of different couplers on the same chassis
enabling data transmission to multiple devices. The
interior design gives sufficient space for the housing of
components required for termination.

Electrical And Electronic Equipments
• 2011/65/EU (RoHS-2)
PART NUMBER CODING
Part Nr. Product Description
F8W-XAYM Zemecs Wall Mount Fiber Optic Distribution Box
X: Port Count A: Port Type Y: Coupler Type M: Colour
8 8 Port S Simplex 1 SC 0 Black (RAL9005)
12 12 Port D Duplex 2 ST 1 Light Grey (RAL7035)
24 24 Port 3 FC
48 48 Port 4 LC
5 MTRJ
6 E2000
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Housing Thickness 1,50 ± 0,1 mm.
Size (WDxH)
8-12-24 Port 505 x 300 x 65 mm.
48 Port 505 x 300 x 108 mm.
Weight (Unloaded) 2,55 kg.
Cable Inlet # 1 or 2